
 

 

Lismore Workers Masters Games 

Lawn Bowls Program 

East Lismore Bowling Club (Friday, Sunday) and 

Lismore Heights Bowling Club (Saturday) 

Important information 

YOU MUST SIGN ON BEFORE YOU TAKE THE FIELD 

The Games Centre is at the GORDON PAVILION, OAKES OVAL, 

entry via Dawson Street, Lismore – look for the flags 

Hours of Registration 

Wednesday September 20  5pm to 8pm 
Thursday September 21   9am to 8pm 
Friday September 22   7am to 7pm 
Saturday September 23   7am to 5pm 
Sunday September 24   9am to 4pm 

 

No late entries will be accepted, although Player Replacements are a possibility- check with staff at 

the Games Centre. 

For your say please complete the Games Survey at ww.lismoremastersgames.com.au  

 

  



FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY 

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 

1 V 2                           
2 V 1 
3 V 4                           
4 V 3 
5 V 6                           
6 V 5 
7 V 8                           
8 V 7 
9 V 10                        
10 V 9 
11 V 12                      
12 V 11 

1 V 4                        
4 V 1 
2 V 11                     
11 V 2 
3 V 6                        
6 V 3 
5 V 8                        
8 V 5 
7 V 10                     
10 V 7 
9 V 12                     
12 V 9 

1 V 6                         
6 V 1 
2 V 9                         
9 V 2 
3 V 8                         
8 V 3 
4 V 11                      
11 V 4 
5 V 10                      
10 V 5 
7 V 12                      
12 V 7 

1 V 8                        
8 V 1 
2 V 7                        
7 V 2 
3 V 10                     
10 V 3 
4 V 9                        
9 V 4 
5 V 12                     
12 V 5 
6 V 11                     
11 V 6 

1 V 10                        
10 V 1 
2 V 5                           
5 V 2 
3 V 12                        
12 V 3 
4 V 7                           
7 V 4 
6 V 9                           
9 V 6 
8 V 11                        
11 V 8 

 

 

Teams  Name   

1 Darren Sirach & Mark Manning  
2 Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding  
3 John Bancroft & Andrew Action  
4 Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley  
5 Meg Heggen & Beb Webster  
6 Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle  
7 Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark  
8 Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt  
9 Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley  

10 Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers  
11 Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting  
12 Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna   

   

Friday  Round 1   

1 v 2 Darren Sirach & Mark Manning Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding 

2 v 1 Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding Darren Sirach & Mark Manning 

3 v 4 John Bancroft & Andrew Action Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley 

4 v 3 Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley John Bancroft & Andrew Action 

5 v 6 Meg Heggen & Beb Webster Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle 

6 v 5 Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle Meg Heggen & Beb Webster 

7 v 8 Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt 

 8 v 7 Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark 

9 v 10 Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers 

10 v 9 Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley 

11 v 12 Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  

12 v 11 Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting 
  



   

Friday  Round 2   

1 v 4 Darren Sirach & Mark Manning Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley 

4 v 1 Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley Darren Sirach & Mark Manning 

2 v 11 Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting 

11 v 2 Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding 

3 v 6 John Bancroft & Andrew Action Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle 

6 v 3 Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle John Bancroft & Andrew Action 

5 v 8 Meg Heggen & Beb Webster Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt 

8 v 5 Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt Meg Heggen & Beb Webster 

7 v 10 Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers 

10 v 7 Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark 

9 v 12 Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  

12 v 9 Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley 

   

Saturday  Round 3   

1 v 6 Darren Sirach & Mark Manning Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle 

6 v 1  Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle Darren Sirach & Mark Manning 

2 v 9 Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley 

9 v 2 Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding 

3 v 8 John Bancroft & Andrew Action Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt 

8 v 3 Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt John Bancroft & Andrew Action 

4 v 11 Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting 

11 v 4 Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley 

5 v 10  Meg Heggen & Beb Webster Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers 

10 v 5 Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers Meg Heggen & Beb Webster 

7 v 12 Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  

12 v 7 Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark 

   

Saturday  Round 4    

1 v 8 Darren Sirach & Mark Manning Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt 

8 v 1 Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt Darren Sirach & Mark Manning 

2 v 7 Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark 

7 v 2 Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding 

3 v 10 John Bancroft & Andrew Action Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers 

10 v 3 Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers John Bancroft & Andrew Action 

4 v 9 Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley 

9 v 4 Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley 

5 v 12 Meg Heggen & Beb Webster Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  

12 v 5 Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  Meg Heggen & Beb Webster 

6 v 11 Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting 

11 v 6 Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle 
  



   

Sunday Round 5    

1 v 10 Darren Sirach & Mark Manning Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers 

10 v 1 Hugh Naisby & Jake Hospers Darren Sirach & Mark Manning 

2 v 5 Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding Meg Heggen & Beb Webster 

5 v 2 Meg Heggen & Beb Webster Andrew Pearce & Neal Harding 

3 v 12  John Bancroft & Andrew Action Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  

12 v 3 Jenny Burbidge & Jenny McKenna  John Bancroft & Andrew Action 

4 v 7 Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark 

7 v 4 Julie Carrall - Melinda Clark Bill Griffin - Mick Gooley 

6 v 9 Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley 

9 v 6 Sue Crowther  & Kerry Daley Angela Pringle  & Kenneth Pringle 

8 v 11 Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting 

11 v 8 Darren Harries &  Dennis Cutting Leonie Schmidt & Wally Schmidt 

 

 
 


